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Name Email Country Nationality Institute
Instituto de Biociéncias da Universidade de Sdo
1 Beatriz Gelinski beatriz.gelinski@usp.br Brazil Brazilian paulo
2 Carine Emer c.emer09@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Sdo Paulo State University
3 Carolina Reigada creigada@ufscar.br Brazil Brazilian Universidade Federal de Sdo Carlos - UFSCar
4 Caroline Franco cfranco.usp@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Fisica Tedrica - UNESP
5 Cecilia Siliansky de Andreazzi ci.andreazzi@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Fundagdo Oswaldo Cruz
Universidade Estadual Paulista "Julio de
6 Claudia Zukeran Kanda claudiakand@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian IR
Mesquita Filho
7 Daniela Coelho danipcoelho@hotmail.com Brazil Brazilian Bioscience Institute, University of Sdo Paulo
8 Dylan Jose Padilla Perez dylan.padilla94@gmail.com Brazil Colombian Universidade Federal de Sdo Paulo
. X X L L . i - Instituto de Fisica Gleb Wataghin - Universidade
9 Flavia Maria Darcie Marquitti flamarquitti@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian K
Estadual de Campinas
X . X . i i - Instituto de Biociéncias da Universidade de Sdo
10 Gustavo Burin Ferreira arietebio@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian paulo
11 Iberé Luiz Caldas ibere@if.usp.br Brazil Brazilian Institute of Physics, University of Sdo Paulo
12 Irina Birskis Barros irina.bbarros@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade de Sdo Paulo
13 Julia Nader Acquaviva julianader95@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Biociéncias
X - Instituto de Biociéncias da Universidade de Sdo
14 Lucas Arantes Camacho lucas.camacho@usp.br Brazil Brazilian paulo
15 Lucas Ferreira do Nascimento nascimento.flucas@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Dep. Ecologia - Instituto de Biociéncias - USP
16 Lucas Medeiros lucaspdmedeiros@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian usp
17 Naomy Duarte Gomes naomy.gomes@usp.br Brazil Brazilian University of Sdo Paulo
18 Paula Lemos da Costa paulinhalemos@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Universidade Estadual de Campinas
19 Rafael Lopes Paixdo da Silva rlopes@ift.unesp.br Brazil Brazilian Instituto de Fisica Tedrica - UNESP
20 Silas Poloni Lyra silaspoloni@gmail.com Brazil Brazilian Institute for Theoretical Physics (IFT) - UNESP
21 Silvio Luiz Stanzani silvio@ncc.unesp.br Brazil Brazilian Center for scientific computing @ unesp
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